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3 160 0.10 5 02 25 10D
3 180 0.0l 4 0 2 e 406
3 1eb 0.0l 4 0 T 10 400
3 led 0.4 5 0 2 50 400
3 led 0.43 3 0 2 100 300
3 160 0.43 3 2 4 50 309
3 1l 0.17 4 2 b 50 400
3 led 0.17 4 6 12 50 30
3 60 0.17 4 1218 50 300
3 kb 0.2 5 0 2160 400
3l 0.28 5 0 2100 40
3 led 0.32 2 g 15 50 200
3 lad 015 5 2 6 50 300
3 lel 0.15 5 I W 50 250
3 leb 0.32 5 ] 2100 400
3 el 0.8l 4 0 2 0 400
3 led 0.0l 4 0 2 100 400
3 lel 0.4 4 0 2 W0 400
3 60 0.4 4 2 & 56 400
3 leb 0.24 4 e 12 50 300
3 led 0.24 1 12 1% 25 300
3 led 0.4 3 1z 13 50 250
3 b 0024 4 13 2 25 300
3l 0.Y 3 e = 50 200
3 180 0.43 3 1] Z 58 30
3 led 0.20 4 0 2 50 400
3 60 0.37 4 ] 2 50 400
3 le0 0.3 4 0 2 S0 400
3 led 0.81 ] 0 2 100 400
3 leg 0.0l 2 0 2100 400
3 el 001 2 ] 2 56 300
3 le0 0.0l 2 0 2 50 400
3 led Dol 5 1 z 50 400
3 leb 0.4 5 2 € S0 400
3 led 0.17 5 2 6 50 400
3 1ol 0.37 4 2 6 50 400
3 lel 0.37 4 6 12 50 300
3 160 037 4 1218 56 250
3 led 0.37 4 18 5 50 200
3 el 0.37 3 6 12 50 300
3 18 0.97 3 1218 50 250
3 0 037 5 0 2 50 400
3 leb 0.37 5 2 & 50 390
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0.053 4.078 2500 2
§.0c9 0.30420.000 3
0.069 0.20420.600 3
0.060  0.304 1.042 3
0.0e9 0.2790.349 3
0.163  0.620 0.349 2
0.163 1.394 1.176 2
0.475 3.1241.176 2
1,275 5.947 1.176 1
0.069 0.3041.250 3
0.06%5 0.3040.893 23
0.701  3.020 0.313
0.163 1.164 1.667 3
0.475 2.852 1.667 2
0.069 0.3040.780 3
0.069 0.30420.000 3
0.069 0.30420.000 3
6.09 0.3040.833 3
§.163  1.344 0.833 2
b.475  3.124 0.833 2
0.902 5.947 0.833 1
1.275  5.429 0.628 1
1717 10,202 0.833
2,428 8.330 0.625 1
0.060 0.2790.349 3
0.060 0.304 1.000 3
0.060 0.3040.541 3
6.060 0.3040.541 3
0.069 0.30425.000 3
0.069 0.30410.000 3
D.060 0.27910.000 3
0.060 0.30410.000 3
0.165 §.30425.000 3
0.163  1.344 1.042 2
0.163 1.3¢4 1471 3
0.1¢3  1.344 0.541 2
0.475  3.124 0.541 2
1275 5.429 §.541 1
2428 8.330 0.541 1
0.475 3124 0.405 1
1.275  5.429 0.405 |
0.0e¢ 0.304 0.670 3
0.163 1.258 0.676 2
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190 0.06 8 3 leb 0.2 S 0 2 S0 400 0060 0.3 0895 3
100 0.06 48 3 160 037 4 2 5 S0 400 0163 1.344 0.541 2
100 0.06 48 3 16 0.3 4 6 12 50 350 0.475 3.5740.541 2
100 006 48 3 160 037 4 1z 18 50 303 1.275 5.947 0.541 1
100 0.06 3 3 160 037 3 6 12 50 275 0.475 2.991 0.405 |
10 0.06 3 3 16t 0.37 3 12 18 50 250 1.275  5.429 0.405 |
106 0.06 48 3 leb 037 3 18 25 50 250 2.426 9.313 6.405
40 0.06 48 3 166 0.7 4 5 12 50 400 4.475 3.607 0.541 2
006 4 3 ot 037 4 6 12 25 400 0.3%6  3.607 0.825 2
Wo0.06 48 3 led 0.32 4 6 11 25 400 0.3%6  3.667 0.625 2
100 0.06 13 3 160 0.4 5 7 & 75 45UUTER L4z 1.042 2
108 0.06 13 3 160 0.24 S 6 iz 50 300 0.475 3.124 1.042 2
10 006 2% 2 160 0.24 S 02 100 400 0.0¢%  0.304 1.042 3
100 0.06 13 3 160 0.01 S 0 2 S0 400 0.060 0.30425.000 3
100 006 56 3 160 0.32 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 6.304 0.625 3
100 0.06 8 3 160 0.28 S 02 50 400 0.060 0.3540.893 3
100 0.06 8 3 180 024 4 2 6 100 400 0.201 1.3440.933 2
100 0.06 3 3 160 0.24 4 6 12 75 300 0.562 3.124 0.833 2
100 0.06 56 3 160 0.32 4 0 2 0 500 0.000 0.3250.625 3
100 0.06 56 3 160 0.32 4 2 6 50 400 0.163 1.344 0.625 2
40 0.06 56 3 1g0 0.32 4 2 & 50 200 0.163 0.951 0.625 2
30 0.06 46 3 160 0.37 4 2 6 50 Z000.163 0.951 0.541 2
30 0.06 S 3 leb 03 4 Z b S50 2000.163 0.9510.59T 2
100 006 S 3 160 0q8 S 0 7 100 400 0.069 0.3040.781 3
100 0.06 & 3 leb 0.2 S 0 2 75 400 0.065 0.2041.042 3
100 0.06 3 3 166 024 5 2 w75 400 0.18¢ 1.3441.042 2
100 0.06 8 2 lal 0.24 S 6 12 53 350 0.475 3.3741.042 2 7
100 0.06 8 3 led 0.2 5 12 18 50 300 1.275 59471042 1
100 0.06 S 3 le0 0.24 4 oOTe) GDLI00 400 0.672 3.637 0.833 ~;::ﬁé‘
00 0.06 56 3 160 037 65 0 2 0.060 0.304 0.676 3
100 0.06 38 3 160 0.28 S 0 2 0.069 0.3140.893 3
100 0.06 46 3 160 0.37 S 02 0.060 0.2790.67¢ 3
100 0.06 S 3 le6 0.28 4 02 0.089  0.304 0.714 3
100 006 S 3 le6 0.37 S i 2 0.060 .29 0.67¢ 3
100 0.66 S 3 160 0.37 S P2 0.065 0.2320.676 3
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